ALELTA

Features:

Low insertion loss

Low back reflection loss

Stable attenuation in a wide wavelength range
Various connector types: FC, SC

Custom defined specifications

Precise dimension

Compatible with NTT standard

Good durability

Fiber Optical Attenuator

Q0000000

Applications:
Telecommunication Networks
Instrumentation

LAN/WAN

CATV

Multimedia

Test equipment

o0

Q000

Specifications: OPC-UXX---XXXXX

ATTENUATOR

Attenuation (dB) 5,10,15,20
Connector type FC SC
Polish type PC APC PC APC
Return Loss (1310 20nm) =50db =60db =50db =60db

Wave length 1310,1550+20nm

oBellcore: GR-910-CORE
oTemp Range : -40°Cto+85°C
oDurability: <0.2db change after 500 cycles
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Dimension:

Order Information:

00:Delta Standard
A0:OEM/ODM Customer Code
Connector type
Attenuator 0: None
1: FC/PC
Reserved 2: FC/SPC
Reserved 3: FC/UPC
4: FC/APC
S:8SC/PC
6: SC/SPC
Wavelengih 7: SC/UPC
i W3: 1310nm 8: SC/APC
Attenuation 9: ST
00: Adaptor / Connector WS: 1350nm A: LC/MU
01: 1.0 dB Wh: 1310&1550nm
02: 2.0 dB XX : others
03: 3.0 dB
05: 5.0 dB
07: 7.0 dB
10: 10.0 dB
15: 15.0 dB
20: 20.0 4B
25:25.04dB
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